
Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
1 VB00721129 OLASAGASTI LUIS, MARKEL -1,2 J 66 69 69 204
2 VB01397647 LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA, JON -0,8 M 67 70 70 207
3 RL06820689 PEREZ, PABLO -3,5 B 71 68 69 208
4 VB29723123 EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL -1,4 J 67 74 68 209

VB01725013 FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 0,9 C 65 74 70 209
VB09721142 GUIBERT, LANDER -0,4 B 70 67 72 209

7 VB14450936 BEGUIRISTAIN, TOMAS -1,7 J 73 69 69 211
8 VB29724257 AROCENA, MARKEL 0,6 C 72 67 73 212
9 VB01410404 VEGA DE SEOANE, JUAN 0,2 J 72 71 70 213

VB14450498 GARMENDIA, JOSEBA 1 J 68 74 71 213
RL04447334 RAYA, ADRIAN -2,1 B 68 74 71 213

12 VB01723027 BAZTARRIKA, TELMO 0,6 B 75 66 74 215
13 VB03249931 JUARISTI OSTOLAZA, ANDONI 3,5 M 71 74 71 216
14 VB09723146 HERRERO GURRUCHAGA, JON ANTTON -1,5 J 70 79 69 218

VB16723078 ROMAN, ENETZ 0,1 J 69 75 74 218
16 CM00260605 ARNAEZ, IÑIGO -1,9 M 71 76 72 219

VB05645305 CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL -0,7 J 73 73 73 219
VB02728010 MARTINEZ, JAIME 4,8 C 76 69 74 219
VB14730684 ELUSTONDO, PABLO -0,1 M 71 72 76 219

20 VB03142734 EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, IÑAKI 2,5 M 71 76 74 221
VB05722928 FERNANDEZ, RAUL 0,9 J 71 72 78 221

22 VB03723196 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, PABLO 1,2 C 72 74 76 222
23 VB03443300 VICANDI BASTERRA, MARTIN 1,8 J 76 72 75 223
24 VB03182387 LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE, JAIME 4,2 M 71 80 73 224
25 VB05725564 JAUREGI, SANTIAGO 4,1 J 77 72 76 225
26 VB14721024 ARRIETA, UNAI 2,2 J 74 77 75 226

VB03207058 LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON 1,5 M 76 74 76 226
28 VB00723976 OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS 6,5 I 71 79 77 227

VB03060162 MENDEZ DE CRUZ,JOSE IGNACIO 2,3 M 81 68 78 227
CB23790225 CASTRO, JUAN 3,1 C 75 71 81 227

31 VB04724314 MARTINEZ, JAVIER 5,9 C 75 76 78 229
32 CB23813599 BEREA, IGNACIO 3 C 75 76 79 230
33 VB36281289 ECHEVERRIA, MIGUEL -1,8 M 71 77 84 232

35 VB03368779 ARREGUI OLAIZOLA, ALEJANDRO 0,4 MID 78 74 MC MC
RL05450084 HIRIART, IKER 1,2 M 77 75 MC MC
RL04798205 PEÑA, ARTURO 3,1 MID 77 75 MC MC
CB65963354 SASDELLI, MATTEO 4,1 C 75 77 MC MC

39 VB03727521 MIRALLES COLOMO, MADAMAR 6,9 MID 77 77 MC MC
VB01204945 BARDANE BEGUIRISTAIN, EDUARDO 4,7 MID 73 81 MC MC

41 VB05729668 LEAL, ALAIN 5,1 C 79 77 MC MC
42 VB04726302 MARIEL, DAVID 5,2 C 78 79 MC MC

VB09720043 CELAYA, MIKEL 5,3 M 73 84 MC MC
44 VB09814555 CARRASCAL, OIER 4,5 J 82 76 MC MC

CB23926223 MARTI, BRUNO 3 J 81 77 MC MC
VB09724733 ARRIETA, PEDRO 4,4 C 77 81 MC MC

48 VB09200650 PEIRONCELY ARBIDE, ALVARO 5 M 75 83 MC MC
VB02726040 BASTERRA, JORGE 9,1 C 84 76 MC MC

50 CB23081064 LEDAIN, AMAURY 3,7 J 81 79 MC MC
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
VB01724148 ELOSEGUI, JUAN 4,1 C 82 79 MC MC

52 CP04902425 SCHULZ, OSCAR 4,8 J 81 80 MC MC
VB14723294 ORDOZGOITI, ILAZKI 4,7 M 83 80 MC MC

54 CM11219927 MARTIN CHAPADO, DANIEL 6,4 S 80 83 MC MC
VB03450090 OLAÑETA ALMANDOZ, PABLO 11,1 S 86 78 MC MC

56 VB05727026 CAÑADA, PABLO 8,1 C 75 89 MC MC
57 CM11912387 MARTIN CABALLERO, MIGUEL 5,7 I 86 82 MC MC

VB14422268 IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN 8,5 M 88 82 MC MC
59 VB01728077 LASAGABASTER, NICO 9,1 M 86 84 MC MC

VB14725570 IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET 7,9 C 91 81 MC MC
61 VB09723225 NAVAS, DIEGO 12,2 J 90 82 MC MC
62 VB14391980 PEREZ BALLESTEROS, MIKEL 11,4 S 96 80 MC MC
63 AM09960573 APERRIBAY, MIGUEL 10,2 M 89 98 MC MC
64 RL04798200 UBIS, EDUARDO 6,1 M 100 89 MC MC

CB23067115 EGOROV, VLADIMIR 14,9 J 97 96 MC MC
66 VB09198667 RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO 15,8 S 96 97 MC MC
67 VB03060164 IZULAIN SANTOS, ION 3,1 M 79 RET MC MC

VB09723225 NAVAS, DIEGO 12,2 J 90 RET MC MC
VB14725570 IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET 7,9 C 91 RET MC MC
VB14391980 PEREZ BALLESTEROS, MIKEL 11,4 S 96 RET MC MC
VB09198667 RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO 15,8 S 96 RET MC MC
CB23067115 EGOROV, VLADIMIR 14,9 J 97 RET MC MC
RL04798200 UBIS, EDUARDO 6,1 M 100 MC MC
RL06208259 PEREZ, RAFA 7 S DQ MC MC
4400064641 NGMALEU, FRANCK DIDIER 9,1 M NO MC MC

RGC Zarauz - 15-17 de julio de 2022
Clasificaciones J2  - 16 de Julio 2022

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

CAMPEONATO DEL PAÍS VASCO



Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
1 VB03249931 JUARISTI OSTOLAZA, ANDONI 3,5 M 71 74 71 216
2 CM00260605 ARNAEZ, IÑIGO -1,9 M 71 76 72 219
3 VB03142734 EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, IÑAKI 2,5 M 71 76 74 221
4 VB03182387 LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE, JAIME 4,2 M 71 80 73 224
5 VB03207058 LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON 1,5 M 76 74 76 226
6 VB03060162 MENDEZ DE CRUZ,JOSE IGNACIO 2,3 M 81 68 78 227
7 VB36281289 ECHEVERRIA, MIGUEL -1,8 M 71 77 84 232

Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
1 RL06820689 PEREZ, PABLO -3,5 B 71 68 69 208
2 VB01725013 FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 0,9 C 65 74 70 209
3 VB09721142 GUIBERT, LANDER -0,4 B 70 67 72 209
4 VB29724257 AROCENA, MARKEL 0,6 C 72 67 73 212
5 RL04447334 RAYA, ADRIAN -2,1 B 68 74 71 213
6 VB01723027 BAZTARRIKA, TELMO 0,6 B 75 66 74 215
7 VB02728010 MARTINEZ, JAIME 4,8 C 76 69 74 219
8 VB05722928 FERNANDEZ, RAUL 0,9 B 71 72 78 221
9 VB03723196 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, PABLO 1,2 C 72 74 76 222

10 VB05725564 JAUREGI, SANTIAGO 4,1 B 77 72 76 225
11 VB00723976 OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS 6,5 I 71 79 77 227
12 CB23790225 CASTRO, JUAN 3,1 C 75 71 81 227
13 VB04724314 MARTINEZ, JAVIER 5,9 C 75 76 78 229
14 CB23813599 BEREA, IGNACIO 3 C 75 76 79 230

Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
1 VB01725013 FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 0,9 C 65 74 70 209
2 VB29724257 AROCENA, MARKEL 0,6 C 72 67 73 212
3 VB02728010 MARTINEZ, JAIME 4,8 C 76 69 74 219
4 VB03723196 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, PABLO 1,2 C 72 74 76 222
5 VB00723976 OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS 6,5 I 71 79 77 227
6 CB23790225 CASTRO, JUAN 3,1 C 75 71 81 227
7 VB04724314 MARTINEZ, JAVIER 5,9 C 75 76 78 229
8 CB23813599 BEREA, IGNACIO 3 C 75 76 79 230
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hcp Edad J1 J2 J3 Total
1 VB02728010 MARTINEZ, JAIME 4,8 C 76 69 74 219
2 VB00723976 OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS 6,5 I 71 79 77 227
3 VB04724314 MARTINEZ, JAVIER 5,9 C 75 76 78 229
4 VB03727521 MIRALLES COLOMO, MADAMAR 6,9 MID 77 77 MC MC
5 VB01204945 BARDANE BEGUIRISTAIN, EDUARDO 4,7 MID 73 81 MC MC
6 VB05729668 LEAL, ALAIN 5,1 C 79 77 MC MC
7 VB04726302 MARIEL, DAVID 5,2 C 78 79 MC MC
8 VB09720043 CELAYA, MIKEL 5,3 M 73 84 MC MC
9 VB09814555 CARRASCAL, OIER 4,5 J 82 76 MC MC

10 VB09200650 PEIRONCELY ARBIDE, ALVARO 5 M 75 83 MC MC
11 VB02726040 BASTERRA, JORGE 9,1 C 84 76 MC MC
12 CP04902425 SCHULZ, OSCAR 4,8 J 81 80 MC MC
13 VB14723294 ORDOZGOITI, ILAZKI 4,7 M 83 80 MC MC
14 CM11219927 MARTIN CHAPADO, DANIEL 6,4 S 80 83 MC MC
15 VB03450090 OLAÑETA ALMANDOZ, PABLO 11,1 S 86 78 MC MC
16 VB05727026 CAÑADA, PABLO 8,1 C 75 89 MC MC
17 CM11912387 MARTIN CABALLERO, MIGUEL 5,7 I 86 82 MC MC
18 VB14422268 IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN 8,5 M 88 82 MC MC
19 VB01728077 LASAGABASTER, NICO 9,1 M 86 84 MC MC
20 VB14725570 IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET 7,9 C 91 81 MC MC
21 VB09723225 NAVAS, DIEGO 12,2 J 90 82 MC MC
22 VB14391980 PEREZ BALLESTEROS, MIKEL 11,4 S 96 80 MC MC
23 AM09960573 APERRIBAY, MIGUEL 10,2 M 89 98 MC MC
24 RL04798200 UBIS, EDUARDO 6,1 M 100 89 MC MC
25 CB23067115 EGOROV, VLADIMIR 14,9 J 97 96 MC MC
26 VB09198667 RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO 15,8 S 96 97 MC MC
27 VB09723225 NAVAS, DIEGO 12,2 J 90 RET MC MC
28 VB14725570 IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET 7,9 C 91 RET MC MC
29 VB14391980 PEREZ BALLESTEROS, MIKEL 11,4 S 96 RET MC MC
30 VB09198667 RETANA ARDANAZ, GONZALO 15,8 S 96 RET MC MC
31 CB23067115 EGOROV, VLADIMIR 14,9 J 97 RET MC MC
32 RL04798200 UBIS, EDUARDO 6,1 M 100 MC MC
33 RL06208259 PEREZ, RAFA 7 S DQ MC MC
34 4400064641 NGMALEU, FRANCK DIDIER 9,1 M NO MC MC
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